K582 PILLAR STRUT - LED
As part of the SKYLINE Series, the straight clean
lines of the K582 Pillar Strut is what make it stand
out. When teamed with the pyramid spinning,
it provides a contemporary, low maintenance
alternative to a traditional four sided lantern.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
CERTIFICATION:

06-24-2025
K582 PILLAR STRUT - LED
HOW TO ORDER
K582
LUMINAIRE STYLE
K582 - Pillar Strut
OPTICAL OPTIONS
P4 - P4 Optic (Flat Array)
IES LIGHTING
CLASSIFICATION
II    -  Type 2
III    -  Type 3
IV   -   Type 4
V   -    Type 5
SOURCE
SSL - Solid State
WATTAGE
25, 40, 60, 75, 100, 120, 150, 200
120V-277V
347V-480V
*Can accomodate a specific
voltage within either of these ranges.
LINE VOLTAGE
- - - (SSL) - - - -
PHOTO CONTROL OPTION
PR7 -  Photo Receptacle
PE7 - Photo Receptacle and Photo Eye
* leave blank if not required.
-
SPINNING STYLE
CS  -  Contour Spinning
PS  - Pyramid Spinning
HS  -  Harbor Spinning
TS  -  Trump Spinning
* leave blank if no spinning required.
-
STRUT QUANTITY
2 - 2 Strut Style
3 - 3 Strut Style
4 - 4 Strut Style
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website. BK
will be provided if blank.
LENS OPTIONS
FL - Flat (No Lens)
CCT
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
-
WATTAGE
SELECTOR
LIGHT SHAPING
FINIAL
OPTIONS
LPS - Low Profile House Side Shield
LGD - LED Glare Di�user (Nimbus Optic)
*leave blank if not required
-
NR  - Finial not required
#1, #2, #3
*Additional options